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KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 
FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2011

The Objective Type Test (OMR Valuation) for selection to the post of Lower 
Division  Typist  –  Direct  Recruitment  (Category  No.205/2009)  and 
Recruitment  By  Transfer  (Category  No.206/2009)  in  Various  Departments 
which was scheduled to be held on 04/12/2010 vide Programme No.22/2010 
for the month of December, 2010 had been postponed.  The above test is 
rescheduled to be held as follows:-
Sl 

No.
Date & 
Time

Name of Post, Department & Syllabus
Category 
Number

Number of 
Candidates

1 2 3 4 5

1 12/01/2011
Wednesday

08.00 AM 
to

09.15 AM

LOWER DIVISION TYPIST

VARIOUS 

(DIRECT RECRUITMENT)

&

205/2009 TVM-5706

KLM-1801

PTA-718

KTM-1142

IDK-730

ALP-1045

EKM-2009

TSR-1421

PKD-1782

MPM-1371

KKD-2282

WYD-886

KNR-1323

KSGD-705

02/2011



                                                                    

2 12/01/2011
Wednesday

08.00 AM 
to

09.15 AM

LOWER DIVISION TYPIST

VARIOUS 

RECRUITMENT BY TRANSFER 
(FROM PERSONS HOLDING LOW PAID POSTS 

IN THE GOVERNMENT SERVICES)

Syllabus:  An Objective Type Test (OMR Valuation) 
based on the qualification prescribed for the post. 

Main Topics:
  
Part I       –  General Knowledge & Current Affairs
Part II(a) –  Computer Word Processing.
                     i) Windows
                    ii) Internet
                   iii) Word Processing
                   iv) Spread sheets
                    v) Presentation Software
Part II(b) –  Typing and Document Formatting.
Part III    –  General English.
  

206/2009

Further 
details 

regarding 
Part II(a) in 

the  Main 
Topics are 
available in 
the Website

TVM-181

KLM-71

PTA-42

KTM-57

IDK-20

ALP-37

EKM-81

TSR-56

PKD-74

MPM-44

KKD-48

WYD-35

KNR-40

KSGD-13

2



                                                                    
(Maximum Marks : 100)
(Duration:1.15  Hours)

(Medium of Questions: English )

Individual Admission Tickets will be 
issued to the candidates BY POST

 with effect from 23/12/2010.

COMMON TEST FOR SL.NO.1 & 2 ABOVE

NOTE:- It may be noted that apart from the Main Topics in the Syllabus  re-
ferred to in the Examination Programme, questions from other topics related 
to the educational qualifications prescribed for the post may also appear in 
the question paper.  There is no undertaking that all the topics mentioned 
under the sub head “Main Topics” may be covered in the question paper.

                                       
                                                                           

        B.KRISHNA CHANDRAN
Thiruvananthapuram,                           CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS    
04/12/2010                                                                                          KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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